
Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 9

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 7

Marrapodi Vittorio  (03/2725) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Rilli Samuele (06/3297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mencucci Gabriele (06/3296) 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 24 46 1,92

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 24 43 1,79

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 24 42 1,75

Marrapodi Vittorio 03/2725 4 1 0,25

Rilli Samuele 06/3297 0 0 0,00

Mencucci Gabriele 06/3296 12 0 0,00

Ambra - One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ghio Andrea (06/3365) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 6

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 4 8 4 12 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 6

Galletto  Alice  (06/3722) 2 2 4 11 4 6 4 5 2 6 2 1

Grandi Emilio (06/3324) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 2

Opuratori Alessandro (06/3446) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 3

Profeti Davide (06/3560) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghio Andrea 06/3365 24 47 1,96

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 24 45 1,88

Galletto  Alice 06/3722 18 31 1,72

Grandi Emilio 06/3324 8 15 1,88

Opuratori Alessandro 06/3446 8 10 1,25

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 12 9 0,75

Profeti Davide 06/3560 2 4 2,00

Alter Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 5

Lori Moris (04/399) 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 2 4 4 11 4 7 4 6 1 1 2 5

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0

Profili Edoardo (06/3693) 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Perra Andrea (04/513) 2 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 0

Mazzoni Matteo (06/007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 21 38 1,81

Lori Moris 04/399 18 35 1,94

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 17 34 2,00

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 8 20 2,50

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 9 17 1,89

Profili Edoardo 06/3693 10 17 1,70

Perra Andrea 04/513 13 12 0,92

Mazzoni Matteo 06/007 0 0 0,00



Dietro L'Angolo Team

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Bortolan Jacopo  (06/3728) 2 3 4 8 2 6 2 4 2 6 0 0

Rosini  Alessandro  (06/3729) 2 0 1 0 2 4 4 10 4 5 0 0

Ihya Hamza  (06/3737) 2 4 3 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Fratto Giacinto (06/3518) 4 2 1 1 2 1 4 1 2 4 4 2

Rossetti Roberto  (06/3727) 2 3 1 2 2 1 4 1 2 3 0 0

Spadoni Andrea  (06/3730) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0

Santucci Michael (06/3519) 0 0 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fialdini Giorgio (06/3523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Granai Cristina (06/3520) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Paolo (06/3517) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Bortolan Massimiliano (06/3521) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Ricci Francesco (06/3522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolan Jacopo 06/3728 12 27 2,25

Rosini  Alessandro 06/3729 13 19 1,46

Ihya Hamza 06/3737 11 17 1,55

Fratto Giacinto 06/3518 17 11 0,65

Rossetti Roberto 06/3727 11 10 0,91

Spadoni Andrea 06/3730 8 7 0,88

Santucci Michael 06/3519 5 6 1,20

Fialdini Giorgio 06/3523 4 5 1,25

Granai Cristina 06/3520 3 4 1,33

Rossi Paolo 06/3517 5 2 0,40

Bortolan Massimiliano 06/3521 7 2 0,29

Ricci Francesco 06/3522 0 0 0,00


